Herrar

Damer

Insatstavling Binnsjon 21 04 07

Namn

1 Lennart Jonsson
2 UIf Fransson

3 Hans Magnusson
4 Leif Wolfenstein
5 Stefan Goransson
6 Jan Svensson

1 Gunbritt Magnusson
2 Ellen Jonsson
3 Solveig Svee

Klubb

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Vikt

8123
5650
5473
4828
4500
4192

6188
3627
2093



